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Students must have qualifying PERT, ACT, or SAT scores

to be placed into college level courses.

PERT

SAT

ACT

Accuplacer-
Next

Generation

REET LTl 106+

Writing BUzE:

Math

123+

24+
25+

24+

10+
17+

21+

256+

253+
261+ (QAS)

SCFE

1‘-.IE{ ]I.I.I t II1 Itll.')'k





