Eligibility Requirements Slide 3

Students must have <u>qualifying</u> PERT, ACT, or SAT scores to be placed into <u>college level courses</u>.

Area	PERT	SAT	ACT	Accuplacer- Next Generation
Reading	106+	24+	19+	256+
Writing	103+	25+	17+	253+
Math	123+	24+	21+	261+ (QAS)

